7		
	The undersigned to	DEED OF RECONVEYANCE
	executed and day	ccessor trustee under that certain trust d
		ccessor trustee under that certain trust deed dated February 7, 19.7
	10	TT
	KlamathCounty (Dregon, conveying real property situated in said county described as follow
		regon, conveying real property situated in said country is
		the county described as follow
u łı	Lot 2, Block 6, PLEASANT V.	LEW TRACTS, in Klamath County, Oregon
		That's, in Klamath County, Oregon
АН		
~ ~		
HAV		
\$80		
e		
ho	Wing received to	
pr	emises, reciting that the obligation	beneficiaries under soil i
leg	ally entities and convey, but without an	beneficiaries under said trust deed a written request to reconvey said wred by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed door of the said
	The state thereto, all of the estate h	beneficiaries under said trust deed a written request to reconvey said ured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, does grant, v covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or re-
its	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under	peneficiaries under said trust deed a written request to reconvey said ared by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, does grant, by covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons are by the undersigned in said premises.
	and authorized thereunto by a	and invite has caused its com
DA^{*}	TED:May1, 198	of the Board of Directors.
		0. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
		Assistant
		Secretary Trustee
		STATE OF CO
		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) ss.
		Personally appeared Andrew A. Patterson
		Contract he is the Assistant Same Who being the
		Co., a corporation, and that said instrument has signed on behalf of concern the second state of the said instrument has signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and he acknowl- edged said instrument to be its voluntary and and deed Before me
		Before me:
		m. Witch
		Notary Public for O- Mr. Pomor Public Complete
	11	Notary Public for Ore of Commission Expires //24 Kor Fucial
	TRUSTEE'S DEED OF	
	RECONVEYANCE	STATE OF OREGON,
	TRANSAMERICA TITLE	County of Klamath ss.
	INSURANCE COMPANY TO	mont in certify that the within inci-
 	10	ment was received for record on the 2nd day of May
	······	$a_{1} = 1:40$, $A_{1} = A_{1} = 19^{-0}$
	AFTER DECO	in book
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Witness Witness
20	mun the	
20		
Da		Wm. D. Milne
20		
0-155 Form No. OTD-1)		Wm. D. Milne County Clerk By Dennethan Allach Deputy Fee \$3.50